1685/15-16

Karnataka Bank Ltd.

Regd. & Head Office P. B. No.599, Mahaveera Circle Kankanady Mangaluru – 575 002
 Phone
 : 0824-2228325 Fax: 0824-2225587

 E-Mail
 : pr@ktkbank.com

 Website
 : www.karnatakabank.com

 CIN
 : L85110KA1924PLC001128

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

PRESS RELEASE

Date: August 31, 2015

"Karnataka Bank launches MUDRA card under Pradhan Mantri Mudra Yojana (PMMY)"



- Shri P Jayarama Bhat MD & CEO, Karnataka Bank

Micro entrepreneurs are the important segment of MSME sector and Karnataka Bank is always committed to meet the credit requirement of this sector. To give more focus on micro loans, bank is actively participating under Pradhan Mantri Mudra Yojana (PMMY) and targeting a portfolio of ₹ 615 crore of MUDRA loans for the current year.

To further ease the credit dissemination Bank has launched MUDRA Card which will benefit large number of micro entrepreneurs in the Country. MUDRA Card is a debit card on RuPay platform, cobranded with MUDRA. The card will be issued to the Micro entrepreneurs, who avail working capital finance up to ₹ 10.00 lakh under PMMY.

"The card has the flexibility of use in any ATMs or point of sale for purchase of merchandise", said Shri P Jayarama Bhat Managing Director & CEO of the Bank during the launching ceremony of MUDRA card held at Head Office of the Bank at Mangaluru, on 29th August, 2015.

The General Managers and other Officials of the Bank were present during the launching ceremony.

00

Renuka N Bangera (ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER -P&D)